
1 1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

1012

12

12

1314

14

14

16

16

18

18

18

19

20

20

HYDRAULIC CONTROL MANIFOLD004908

14 November 2006 13:09:56



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QTY.

1 004916 12V COIL 2

2 004919 NEEDLE VALVE SEAL KIT = 004956 1

3 004923 1 1/16" 2 WAY PILOT OPERATED POPPET VALVE SEAL KIT = 004934 1

4 004924 2 WAY POPPET VALVE SEAL KIT = 004935 1

5 004937 FLOW CONTROL VALVE SEAL KIT = 004957 1

6 004939 SHUTTLE SEAL KIT = 004909 1

7 004941 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR 7/8" BSP SEAL KIT = 004933 1

8 004942 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR 7/8" BSP SEAL KIT = 004933 1

9 004943 PRESSURE COMPENSATOR 7/8-14 SEAL KIT = 004909 1

10 004944 M6 GRUB SCREW, 0.8MM ORIFICE 1

11 004945 M6 GRUB SCREW, 0.23MM ORIFICE 1

12 004946 PRESSURE PLUG ZERO LEAK SIZE 02 6

13 004947 1/2" BSP ALLEN HEAD PLUG 1

14 004948 1/4" BSP ALLEN HEAD PLUG 8

15 004949 1/8" BSP ALLEN HEAD PLUG 1

16 005103 1/2" BSP BONDED SEAL WASHER 3

17 005104 1/8" BSP BONDED SEAL WASHER 1

18 005140 1/4" BSP BONDED SEAL WASHER 8

19 005145 1/2" BSP MALE - 1/4" BSP FEMALE ADAPTER 2

20 012760 DIN43650 ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR 2

6

11

12

1212

1414

14

14

14

15

16

17

18 18 18

18

18

19

004908 HYDRAULIC CONTROL MANIFOLD

16/12/2014




